
 

 

RANDOLPH-ASHEBORO YMCA 
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Share your photos (#raymca) with us on Facebook,                               
Twitter, Instagram, or Google+ 

Randolph-Asheboro YMCA 

Modified T-Ball Schedule 2017 

 

  Mets-Brooke Burgess     A’s-Dustin Stalker 

  White Sox-Terry Sweatt     Reds-Shaneen Norwood 

  Marlins-Chris Wheless     Tigers-Brandunn Rush 

Thursday, June 8  

7:15 Field #3 A’s vs Mets 

 

Monday, June 12 

6:00 Field #2 A’s vs Reds 

6:00 Field #3 White Sox vs Tigers 

7:15 Field #3 Mets vs Marlins 

 

Thursday, June 15 

6:00 Field #3 White Sox vs Reds 

7:15 Field #3 Tigers vs Marlins 

 

Monday, June 19  

7:15 Field #3 White Sox vs Marlins 

 

Tuesday, June 20 

6:00 Field #2 A’s vs Tigers 

6:00 Field #3 White Sox vs Mets 

7:15 Field #3 Reds vs Marlins 

 

Monday, June 26 

6:00 Field #3 Marlins vs Tigers 

7:15 Field #3 Reds vs Mets 

 

 

 

Tuesday, June 27 

6:00 Field #3 Tigers vs Mets 

7:15 Field #3 White Sox vs A’s 

 

OFF week of July 3rd – July 9th  

 

Monday, July 10  

6:00 Field #3 A’s vs Marlins 

7:15 Field #3 Reds vs Tigers 

 

Tuesday, July 11  

6:00 Field #3 A’s vs Reds 

7:15 Field #3 Mets vs White Sox 

 

Thursday, July 20 

(Game on the CBALL Field) 

5:45 Field #4 Tigers vs White Sox 

6:30 Field #4 A’s vs Mets 

7:15 Field #4 Reds vs Marlins 

 

T-BALL/C-BALL NIGHT                  
ON THE SPLASH PAD 

FREE FOR THE FAMILY 

FRIDAY, JULY 14 
6:00PM-7:30PM 


